## Ramesh Makeup Studio & Academy Revolutionizes Makeup Education with Pro Courses in Hyderabad.

Experience Unparalleled Training Led by CEO Mr. Ramesh Boppudi, Setting New Standards in Makeup Artistry



**Hyderabad, Telangana Feb 23, 2024 (**Issuewire.com) - Ramesh Makeup Studio & Academy, a renowned institution in the beauty industry, is proud to unveil its latest initiative - the Pro Makeup Artists Course, tailored for aspiring makeup artists in Hyderabad and Vijayawada. Spearheaded by Mr. Ramesh Boppudi, the esteemed CEO of Ramesh Makeup Studio & Academy, this comprehensive



course promises to elevate the skills and careers of participants to new heights.

The Pro Makeup Artists Course is meticulously crafted to provide a holistic learning experience, blending theoretical knowledge with practical expertise. Students will gain hands-on experience in various makeup techniques, ranging from bridal and fashion to avant-garde and special effects makeup. With a curriculum curated by industry veterans, the course ensures that participants stay abreast of the latest trends and innovations in the dynamic world of makeup artistry.

Mr. Ramesh Boppudi, whose passion for makeup transcends boundaries, emphasized the significance of this endeavor, stating, "At Ramesh Makeup Studio & Academy, we are committed to nurturing talent and fostering creativity. Our Pro Makeup Artists Course is designed to equip students with the skills and confidence to excel in this competitive industry."

Enrollment for the Pro Makeup Artists Course is now open, with classes scheduled to commence in March. Prospective students can look forward to personalized guidance from seasoned professionals, invaluable industry insights, and networking opportunities that will pave the way for a successful career in makeup artistry.

Aspiring makeup artists are encouraged to seize this opportunity to turn their passion into a profession. For more information on course details, schedules, and enrollment procedures, visit the Ramesh Makeup Studio & Academy website.

Our Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/ramesh.makeupacademy/

Our Website: https://rameshmakeupstudio.in/



## **Media Contact**

Ramesh Makeup Academy & Studio

rameshmakeupstudio@gmail.com



+91 98481 80727

ANR's CANTO #32, House No. 8-3-214/36, Srinivasa Colony West, SR Nagar, Ameerpet.

Source : Ramesh Makeup Studio

See on IssueWire